

PROJECT NAME: Renovation of VICE CHANCELLOR office Secretariat

CIVIL WORK

S.No	BOQ (2022-B)	Description	unit	Rate (Rs)	Abstract cost	
					BOQ	
					Quantity	Amount (Rs)
CODE NO	BOQ-Schedule item					
1	06-05-f	Plain Cement Concrete including placing, compacting, finishing & curing (Ratio 1:2:4)	CFT	346.92	125.00	43365.59
2	06-07-a-03	RCC in roof slab, beam, column & other structural members, Insitu or precast. (1:2:4)	CFT	398.19	100.00	39819.19
3	06-43-f	RCC in roof slab, beam, column & other structural members, Insitu or precast. (1:2:4)	CFT	722.48	50.00	36124.00
4	11-09-b	Cement plaster 1:4 upto 20' height 1/2" thick	CFT	34.70	450.00	15614.06
5	12-64-a-12	Supply and Fixing aluminium door/window, Fixed Glazing Premium model (2.00 mm gauge) Bronz/Black 4" section	SFT	1,303.25	340.00	443105.00
6	12-65-e-04	Supply and Fixing aluminium door/window, Swing Door Single Action Premium model (2.00 mm gauge) 4" section	SFT	1,166.98	120.00	140037.60
7	12-65-f-02	Supply and Fixing aluminium door/window, Other Items Aluminium Long Handle	Each	1,076.43	10.00	10764.30
8	12-65-f-03	Supply and Fixing aluminium door/window, Other Items Lock for Aluminium	Each	724.47	5.00	3622.35
9	12-65-f-05	Supply and Fixing aluminium door/window, Other Items Hydraulic Door Closer Double Action	Each	3,187.19	10.00	31871.90
10	10-55-g	Providing and Fixing of Porcelain Floor Tile 24" x 24" of approved quality	SFT	304.85	440.00	134134.44
11	10-55-h	Providing and Fixing of Porcelain Floor Tile 16" x 16" of approved quality	SFT	248.14	120.00	29776.80
12	10-55-l	Providing and Fixing of Bathroom tiles 10" x 20" of Imported approved quality	SFT	304.85	360.00	109746.36
13	12-78-a	Supply and Fixing of almirah/Cabinets using wood fram 3/4" thick lasani laminated Sheet complete in all respect	SFT	1,035.76	150.00	155364.00
14	NSI	Providing and fixing PVC wall Panelling 16" wide and 10 ft long including all accessories of approved design in any color, shade and pattern in ground floor	SFT	195	8743.59	1704999.27
15	Dec-47	Mimoral Fiber	SFT	233.19	4000.00	932760
16	13-22-a+b	Preparing surface and painting with emulsion paint 3 coat complete	SFT	31.22	4000.00	124880

g glas
etc. as
ete. M

are sh
ed (CF

ed (CP
y : 1.5

P) Doi
of api

		Total SI. Items Amount (Rs)				3955984.85
ELECTRICAL WORK						
17	15-47-a	Wiring of main & sub-main in 2 single core PVC insulated & sheathed cable : 3/0.029"	RFT	118.71	1800.00	213678
18	15-47-b	Wiring of main & sub-main in 2 single core PVC insulated & sheathed cable : 7/0.029"	RFT	167.33	600.00	100398
19	15-47-c	Wiring of main & sub-main in 2 single core PVC insulated & sheathed cable : 7/0.044"	RFT	254.64	200.00	50928
20	15-79-b	Supply and Fixing PVC conduit for surface wiring (dura duct) 1"	RFT	31.67	100.00	3167
21	15-79-c	PVC conduit for surface wiring (dura duct) 1.5" including all	RFT	43.82	50.00	2191
22	15-127-l	Supply at site, installation, testing and commissioning of 2 & 3 pin switched socket unit 5/10 Amps, 250Volts, round pin including appropriate size MS, powder coated back box, complete in all respects.	Each	819.70	15.00	12295.5
23	15-127-j	Supply at site, installation, testing and commissioning of 3 pin switched socket unit 13/15 Amps, 250Volts, round pin including appropriate size MS, powder coated back box, complete in all respects.	Each	1,223.49	15.00	18352.35
24	15-50	Wiring of light/fan/call-bell point in 3/0.029" PVC insulated bare cable in PVC pipe recessed	Each	1,575.83	60.00	94549.8
25	15-127-d	Supply at site, installation, testing and commissioning of Four gang light control switches 10 Amps, 250Volts one way, including appropriate size concealed MS, powder coated back box, complete in all respects.	Each	907.47	16.00	14519.52
26	15-127-d	Supply, installation, connecting, testing & commissioning of 16-20W LED Down Light Fixture suitable for 1300 lux, as per instruction of Engineer, surface mounted circular shape or equivalent	Each	3,406.50	50.00	170325
27	NSI	S/f of false ceiling fan 2x2 (PAK, GFC or Eq	Each	11,500.00	30.00	345000
Total SI. Items Amount (Rs)					1025404.17	
Plumbing						
28	14-01-b	Providing and Fixing glazed earthen ware WC European type of approved make/size excluding cost of seat & cover, complete in all respects: Coloured	Each	10,796.68	2.00	21593.36
29	14-02-a	Providing and Fixing Double Seat & Cover only : Bakelite	Each	695.34	2.00	1390.68
30	14-47-a	Providing and Fixing 1/2" (12 mm) dia connection including check nuts etc of approved quality: Plastic rubber connection	Each	260.60	5.00	1303
31	14-05-a-01	Providing and Fixing glazed earthen ware wash hand basin (WHB) complete size 56x40 cm (22"x16"), including bracket set, waste coupling, complete in all respects: White with pedestal (Best Quality)	Each	9,136.16	2.00	18272.32
32	14-27-a	Providing and fixing chromium plated (CP) mixing valve for wash hand basin (WHB), sink or shower of approved (Best) quality	Each	3,263.58	2.00	6527.16
33	14-13	Providing and fixing chromium plated soap dish complete.	Each	829.33	2.00	1658.66
34	14-15	Providing and Fixing CP (chromium plated) toilet paper holder complete	Each	802.84	3.00	2408.52

35	14-17-a	Providing and fixing best quality looking glass 5 mm thick neatly fitted on masonry wall etc. as per instruction of Engineer In-charge complete. Mirror 60 x 45 cm (24"x18") size	Each	2,529.49	2.00	5058.98
36	14-19-b	Providing and fixing glazed earthenware shelf (60x13 cm) 24"x5" with chromium plated (CP) brackets & railing : Coloured	Each	1,132.03	2.00	2264.06
37	14-24-b	Providing and fixing chromium plated (CP) bib-cock heavy duty of approved quality : 1.5 cm 1/2"	Each	1,241.82	7.00	8692.74
38	NSI	Providing and fixing chromium plated (CP) Double bib-cock with muslim shower heavy duty of approved quality	Each	2,900.00	2.00	5800
Total SI. Items Amount (Rs)						74969.48
Total Grand Amount (Rs)						5056358.50

Add Above / Below / At Par _____ %.

Signature and Stamp of the Contractor _____

Note: Cutting and Overwriting is not allowed otherwise bid will be straight away rejected